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U.G. ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2016-17 

Particulars 
I year II year III Year 

(year-wise) I Semester II Semester III 
Semester 

IV 
Semester 

Class Work           
Commencement of Classes 11-07-2016 01-12-2016 15-06-2016 01-11-2016 15-06-2016 
Closure of instructions 05-11-2016 07-04-2017 06-10-2016 04-03-2017 10-02-2017 
Total Number of working days 90 90 90 90 180 

I Internal Examination 06-09-2016 13-02-2017 08-08-2016 04-01-2017 13-10-2016 
Half-yearly 

II Internal Examination 31-10-2016 30-03-2017 01-10-2016 27-02-2017 23-01-2017 
Pre-Final 

Payment of Examinations fee & 
submission of  Application Forms 
and attendance particulars to the 
Controller of Examinations 

26-10-2016 23-03-2017 28-09-2016 28-02-2017 20-01-2017 

Submission of attendance 
particulars of  ineligible candidates 
to the Controller of Examination 

09-11-2016 02-04-2017 03-10-2016 06-03-2017 06-02-2017 

University Theory Examinations 15-11-2016 12-04-2017 13-10-2016 15-03-2017 01-03-2017 
Practical Examinations 25-11-2016 24-04-2017 22-10-2016 30-03-2017 13-02-2017 
Closure of Admissions for various 
courses 19-08-2016         

Last working day of the academic 
year 2016-17 20-04-2017 

Re-Opening of Colleges for the next 
academic year (2017-2018) 14-06-2017 

Extra Curricular Activities 
Celebrations: 

Foundation day of University 25-06-2016 
Teachers day 05-09-2016 
N.S.S Day 24-09-2017 
Education Day 11-11-2016 
Science day 28-02-2017 
Women’s day 08-03-2017 
Earth day 22-04-2017 

Anti-Ragging : 
Anti-Ragging Committee meeting by 
all Colleges 22-08-2016 

Fresher’s Day 27-08-2016 

http://www.krishnauniversity.ac.in


Cultural : 
Inter‐ collegiate Cultural meet September 2016 
Youth Festival October 2016 

Employment : 
Awareness on employability skills 1st Week of January 2017 
Organizing Centralized Job fair 2nd Week of January 2017 

 

   

LIST OF HOLIDAYS & VACATION 

S. NO PARTICULARS DATE 

1 Ramzan 06.07.2016, Wednesday 

2 Independence Day 15.08.2016, Monday 

3 Sri Krishna Ashtami 25.08.2016, Thursday 

4 Vinayaka Chavithi 05.09.2016, Monday 

5 Bakrid 12.09.2016, Monday 

6 Gandhi Jayanthi 02.10.2016, Sunday 

7 Dasara Vacation 07.10.2016 to 11.10.2016 

8 Moharram 12.10.2016, Wednesday 

9 Deepavali 30.10.2016, Sunday 

10 Mailad‐un‐Nabi 12.12.2016, Monday 

11 Christmas 23.12.2016 to 26.12.2016 

12 Sankranthi Vacation 11.01.2017 to 16.01.2017 

13 Republic Day 26.01.2017, Thursday 

14 Maha Sivaratri 24.02.2017, Friday 

15 Holi 13.03.2017, Monday 

16 Ugadi   29-03-2017 Wednesday 

17 Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanthi & Sri Rama 
Navami 05-04-2017 Wednesday 

18 Good Friday & Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanthi 14.04.2017, Friday 
Note:  All holidays are subject to State Govt. orders. 
The University remains closed on Sundays and Second Saturday of every month 

   
   

 

 

 


